
Everready
H20

Words & Music by ontariopunk71

1/4

= 150

Standard tuning

1

14
12

14
12

S-Gt

8

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

11

13

9

11

11
9

12
10

11
9

0
12

11

(0)
(12)

14
12

14
12

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

14

14 14 14 17
17

14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 14

18

14
12 12

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 12 14 14 14
12

10 10 10 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

22

10 10 10 14
12

14
12

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

26

14 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

29

12 14 14 14
12 12

14 14 14 12 14 14 14 12

32

14 14 14 12 14 14 14
12

10 10 10 7 10 10 10 14
12

14
12

36

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

11

13

9

11

11
9

12
10

11
9

0
12

39

(0)
(12)

14
12

14
12

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

43

14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

49

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 (14) 14 14 12 14 14
12

14
12

14
12

53

14
12

14
12

14
12

14 14 12 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 12 14 14 14
12

14
12

12

14

57

14
12

14
12

14
12

66

14
12

14
12

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

14

16

11

13

69

9

11

11
9

12
10

11
9

0
12

(0)
(12)

14
12

14
12

16
14

16
14

16
14

14

16

14

16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

72

14

16

14 14 12 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


